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Courses we run: 

Accredited courses 

CITB Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS) 

CITB Site Management Safety Training Scheme Refresher 

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training Scheme (SSSTS) 

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training Scheme Refresher 

CITB Site Environmental Awareness Training Scheme 

CITB Health and Safety Awareness 

CITB Temporary Works Co-ordinator 

CITB Temporary Works Co-ordinator Refresher 

CITB Temporary Works Supervisor 

Level 6 Diploma in Occupational Health and Safety 

NEBOSH National Construction Certificate 

Management courses 

Directors Responsibilities 

CDM 2015 

Risk Assessments and Method Statements 

Task Based Risk Assessments (RAMS) HUB Software  

Mental Health Awareness 

Asbestos courses 

IATP Asbestos Awareness 

IATP Non-Licensed Asbestos Work 

IATP Non-Licensed Asbestos Work Refresher 

 

First Aid courses 

First Aid at Work 

First Aid at Work Requalification 

Emergency First Aid at Work 

Fire Safety Courses 

Fire Safety 

Operative Courses 

Abrasive Wheel 

Health and Safety Awareness 

Confined Space 

Manual Handling 

Toolbox Talks 

Working at Height courses 

Mobile Scaffold Tower (3T and AGR) 

Basic Scaffold Inspection 

Working at Height 

Plant/Machinery course 

Portable Appliance Testing (PAT) 

Construction Plant Training 

Cat and Genny 

Harness Safe Use & Inspection 

Industrial Forklift Truck Operator 

Vehicle Banksman 

Group bookings and bespoke training 

If you have a group of 6 or more employees requiring 

training, we can offer all our courses on a private basis. 

Held at a venue of your choice on a date that suits you, 

we can tailor the course to meet your needs and 

requirements. 

BSG Members rates 
At BSG Training Centre 

Per day £760 + VAT 
Per half day £560 + VAT 

At your venue 

Per day £605 + VAT* 
Per half day £495 + VAT* 

Non-Members rates 
At BSG Training Centre 

Per day £950 + VAT 
Per half day £700 + VAT 

At your venue 
 

Per day £755 + VAT* 
Per half day £620 + VAT* 

 

Additional charges 

*Mileage and overnight accommodation if necessary 

Maximum of 14 delegates per course (dependent on venue) 

BSG provision of escape breathing apparatus, retrieval winch 

and gas detector will be an extra £160 + VAT 

BSG provision of mobile tower will be an extra £105 + VAT 

BSG provision of CAT and GENNY will be an extra £105 + VAT 
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Course Dates Prices 
CITB Site Management Safety 

Training Scheme (SMSTS) (5 days) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

 

6,7,8,9,10 Jan 

20,21,22,23,24 Jan 

3,4,5,6,7 Feb 

17,18,19,20,21 Feb 

3,4,5,6,7 Mar 

17,18,19,20,21 Mar 

7,8,9,10,11 Apr 

12,13,14,15,16 May 

19,20,21,22,23 May 

2,3,4,5,6 Jun 

7,8,9,10,11 Jul 

21,22,23,24,25 Jul 

11,12,13,14,15 Aug 

1,2,3,4,5 Sep 

15,16,17,18,19 Sep 

2,9,16,23,24 Oct 

13,14,15,16,17 Oct 

4,11,18,25,26 Nov 

10,11,12,13,14 Nov 

1,2,3,4,5 Dec 

BSG Member £500+VAT 

Non-member £625+VAT 

CITB Site Management Safety 

Training Scheme Refresher (SMSTSR) 

(2 days) CLASSROOM BASED at 

BSG Training Venue, Bristol 

 

15,16 Jan 
30,31 Jan 
12,13 Feb 
27,28 Feb 
12,13 Mar 
27,28 Mar 
29,30 Apr 

29,30 May 
25,26 Jun 
16,17 Jul 
30,31 Jul 

20,21 Aug 
28,29 Aug 
25,26 Sep 

29,30 Sep 
21,22 Oct 
30,31 Oct 
19,20 Nov 
27,28 Nov 
17,18 Dec 

BSG Member £310+VAT 

Non-member £390+VAT 

CITB Site Management Safety 

Training Scheme Refresher (SMSTSR) 

(2 days) REMOTE LEARNING 
 

28,29 Jan 

26,27 Feb 

25,26 Mar 

20, 21 May 

17,18 Jun 

23,24 Jul 

13,14 Aug 

23, 24 Oct 

18,19 Nov 

15,16 Dec 

BSG Member £303+VAT 

Non-member £379+VAT 

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training 
Scheme (SSSTS) (2 days) CLASSROOM 
BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol 

27,28 Jan 

25,26 Feb 

10,11 Mar 

1,2 Apr 

7,8 May 

23,24 Jun 

1,2 Jul 

18,19 Aug 

23,24 Sep 

27,28 Oct 

12,13 Nov 

8,9 Dec 

BSG Member £310+VAT 

Non-member £390+VAT 

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training 

Scheme (SSSTS) (2 days)  

REMOTE LEARNING 

 

24,25 Feb 

28,29 Apr 

21,22 Jul 

2,3 Sep 

20,21 Oct 

BSG Member £295+VAT 

Non-member £370+VAT 
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CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training 

Scheme Refresher (SSSTSR) 

(1 day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG 
Training Venue, Bristol 

24 Feb 

28 Apr 

28 May 

 

29 Jul 

27 Aug 

22 Sep 

 

29 Oct 

24 Nov 

16 Dec 

BSG Member £184+VAT 

Non-member £248+VAT 

 

CITB Health and Safety Awareness (1 

day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG 

Training Venue, Bristol 

 

29 Jan 

14 Feb 

26 Mar 

3 Apr 

9 May 

30 Jun 

4 Jul 

28 Jul 

22 Aug 

1 Oct 

15 Oct 

5 Nov 

10 Dec 

BSG Member £115+VAT 

Non-member £144+VAT 

 

CITB Health and Safety Awareness (1 

day) REMOTE LEARNING 

 

28 Feb 

30 Apr 

19 May 

19 Jun 

                                 31 Jul 

12 Aug 

1 Sep 

21 Nov 

BSG Member £110+VAT 

Non-member £138+VAT 

CITB Site Environmental Awareness 

Training Scheme (SEATS) (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

11 Feb 

25 Mar 

1 May 

3 Jul 

8 Oct 

6 Nov 

15 Dec 

BSG Member £165+VAT 

Non-member £210+VAT 

CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator 

(TWCTC) (2 days) CLASSROOM 

BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol 

20,21 Jan 

4,5 Feb 

3,4 Mar 

17,18 Mar 

8,9 Apr 

12,13 May 

3,4 Jun 

7,8 Jul 

22,23 Jul 

4,5 Aug 

8,9 Sep 

7,8 Oct 

13,14 Oct 

4,5 Nov 

1,2 Dec 

BSG Member £370+VAT 

Non-member £465+VAT 

CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator 

Training Course (TWCTC) (2 days) 

REMOTE LEARNING 

 

10,11 Feb 

2,3 Apr 

9,10 Jun 

1,2 Oct 

26,27 Nov 

BSG Member £350+VAT 

Non-member £440+VAT 
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CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator 

Refresher (TWCTCR) (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol or REMOTE LEARNING 

23 Jan Remote 

19 Mar Classroom 

15 May Remote 

21 Jul Classroom 

6 Oct Classroom 

4 Dec Remote 

BSG Member £230+VAT 
Non-member £290+VAT 

CITB Temporary Works Supervisor 

Training Course (TWSTC) (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

22 Jan 

3 Feb 

5 Mar 

7 Apr 

14 May 

2 Jun 

9 Jul 

10 Sep 

3 Nov 
3 Dec 

BSG Member £230+VAT 

Non-member £290+VAT 

CITB Temporary Works Supervisor 

Training Course (TWSTC) (1 day) 

REMOTE LEARNING 

12 Feb 

10 Apr 

11 Sep 

29 Oct 

BSG Member £215+VAT 

Non-member £270+VAT 

First Aid at Work (3 days) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

 

13,14,15 Jan 

3,4,5 Feb 

3,4,5 Mar 

8,9,10 Apr 

12,13,14 May 

10,11,12 Jun 

1,2,3 Jul 

5,6,7 Aug 

8,9,10 Sep 

14,15,16 Oct 

3,4,5 Nov 

9,10,11 Dec 

BSG Member £220+VAT 

Non-member £275+VAT 

First Aid at Work Requalification (2 

days) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

29,30 Jan 

19,20 Feb 

26,27 Mar 

28,29 Apr 

21,22 May 

24,25 Jun 

28,29 Jul 

13,14 Aug 

29,30 Sep 

29,30 Oct 

24,25 Nov 

15,16 Dec 

BSG Member £168+VAT 

Non-member £210+VAT 

Emergency First Aid at Work (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

28 Jan 
11 Feb 
21 Mar 
25 Mar 
30 Apr 
9 May  

29 May 
9 Jun 

23 Jun 
3 Jul 

30 Jul 
8 Aug 

12 Aug 
11 Sep 
24 Oct 
3 Nov 

13 Nov 
 2 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £120+VAT 
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BSG Mental Health Awareness (1 

day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG 

Training Venue, Bristol 

20 Mar 
3 Apr 

8 Jul 
6 Nov 

BSG Member £88+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 

Confined space (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

6 Feb 

17 Mar 

2 Apr 

7 May 

9 Jun 

9 Jul 

4 Aug 

11 Sep 

13 Oct 

7 Nov 

BSG Member £170+VAT 

Non-member £215+VAT 

Asbestos Awareness (half day- AM or 

PM) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

 

17 Jan 

17 Feb 

24 Mar 

7 Apr 

8 May 

2 Jun 

16 Jul 

11 Aug 

1 Sep 

1 Oct 

26 Nov 

8 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 

Non-Licensed Asbestos Work (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

16 Jan 

7 Feb 

19 Mar 

15 May 

30 Jun 

7 Jul 

3 Sep 

28 Oct 

11 Nov 

BSG Member £130+VAT 

Non-member £170+VAT 

Risk Assessments and  

Method Statements (half day) 

 

Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further 

information or to book a course. 

Maximum number of delegates per course is 12 

Please see page 1 for full 

costs per venue 

Task Based Risk Assessments and 

Method Statements - BSG Software 

(half Day) REMOTE LEARNING 

30 Jan 

27 Mar 

22 May 

15 Aug 

4 Sep 

22 Oct 

20 Nov 

BSG Member £85+VAT 

Non-member £107+VAT 

Manual Handling AM 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

 

12 Feb 

20 Mar 

15 Apr 

10 Jun 

6 Aug 

10 Sep 

23 Oct 

3 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 
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Working at Height PM 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

12 Feb 

20 Mar 

15 Apr 

10 Jun 

6 Aug 

10 Sep 

23 Oct 

3 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 

 

Basic Scaffold Inspection (2 days) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

9,10 Jan 

23,24 Jan 

6,7 Feb 

10,11 Feb 

19,20 Feb 

6,7 Mar 

10,11 Mar 

24,25 Mar 

3,4 Apr 

14,15 Apr 

1,2 May 

19,20 May 

29,30 May 

5,6 Jun 

12,13 Jun 

18,19 Jun 

10,11 Jul 

24, 25 Jul 

28, 29 Jul 

5,6 Aug 

18,19 Aug 

4, 5 Sep 

15,16 Sep 

29,30 Sep 

6,7 Oct 

20,21 Oct 

27,28 Oct 

6,7 Nov 

17,18 Nov 

27,28 Nov 

4,5 Dec 

10,11 Dec 

BSG Member £265+VAT 

Non-member £335+VAT 

CDM 2015 (1 day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

25 Feb 

16 Jun 

9 Oct 

BSG Member £125+VAT 

Non-member £165+VAT 

Directors Responsibilities  

(half day AM) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

12 Feb 

2 Apr 

11 June 

21 Aug 

8 Oct 

4 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 

City & Guilds Level 6 Diploma in 

Occupational Health and Safety in 

Practice 

 

The Level 6 Diploma course can be started at any time and can be completed at your 

workplace, and remotely. Contact the training team for further details. 

T. 0300 3049080 E. training@bsgltd.co.uk 

 

 

BSG Member £1523+VAT 

Non-member £1827+VAT 
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Mobile Scaffold Tower 3T & AGR 

(half day AM or PM) CLASSROOM 

BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol 

27 Jan 

18 Feb 

18 Mar 

1 May 

3 Jun 

10 Jul 

2 Sep 

2 Oct 

12 Nov 

BSG Member £120+VAT 

Non-member £160+VAT 

Fire Safety (half day AM or PM) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

26 Feb 

8 May  

16 Jun 

7 Aug 

1 Oct 

9 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £121+VAT 

 

CAT and GENNY (¾ day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

 

30 Jan 

27 Feb 

27 Mar 

29 Apr 

22 May 

26 Jun 

24 Jul 

14 Aug 

25 Sep 

30 Oct 

20 Nov 

11 Dec 

BSG Member £120+VAT 

Non-member £160+VAT 

Vehicle Banksman (¾ day) 

CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training 

Venue, Bristol 

21 Feb 

12 Mar 

16 Apr 

23 May 

20 Jun 

20 Aug 

17 Sep 

22 Oct 

12 Dec 

BSG Member £90+VAT 

Non-member £115+VAT 

Abrasive Wheel (half day) 

 

 

Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further 

information or to book a course. 

Maximum number of delegates per course is 12 

 

Please see page 1 for full 

costs per venue 

 

Abrasive Wheel Refresher 

(1 hour) 

Our Abrasive Wheel Refresher course is delivered to you on site by your local Safety 

Adviser or one of BSG’s Health and Safety trainers. 

*If added to any half day course or if conducted as part of a site visit. 

**If delivered as a stand-alone course  

Equipment can be provided at an additional cost. 

 

1 hour Refresher: 

*£115 (12 delegates max) 

 

**£365 

Portable Appliance Testing (PAT) (1 

day 

Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to 

book a course. Maximum number of delegates per course is 10 

 

Please see page 1 for full 

costs 
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Harness Safe Use & 

Inspection (half day AM) 

Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to 

book a course. Maximum number of delegates per course is 10 

 

Please see page 1 for full 

costs 

BSG Health and Safety Awareness Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further 

information or to book a course. 

Maximum number of delegates per course is 12 

 

Please see page 1 for full 

costs per venue 

Construction Plant Training 

 

Plant Training can be carried out for novices or experienced operatives. Prices are for the 

day, the number of days required will be dependent on the experience of operative on 

that piece of plant. All training is carried out on your site using your equipment. 

*Prices are per day. Additional to these prices is mileage and overnight accommodation 

if necessary. 

BSG Members £465+VAT* 

Non-members £585+VAT* 

 

Industrial Forklift Truck Operator 

 

Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to 

book a course. Maximum delegates per course are dependent on experience and the 

number of machines to be trained on. 

*Prices are per day. Additional to these prices is mileage and overnight accommodation 

if necessary. 

BSG Members £380+VAT* 

Non-members £475+VAT* 

 

Toolbox Talks 

BSG Members only 

Our Toolbox Talks last around 10 minutes and can be delivered at your site by one of our 

safety advisers 

 

£60 per talk 

(max 10 people per talk) 
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