











Building Safety Group

Health and Safety Training Courses

2025 Dates and Prices v2





Accredited courses

CITB Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS)

CITB Site Management Safety Training Scheme Refresher

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training Scheme (SSSTS)

CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training Scheme Refresher

CITB Site Environmental Awareness Training Scheme

CITB Health and Safety Awareness

CITB Temporary Works Co-ordinator

CITB Temporary Works Co-ordinator Refresher

CITB Temporary Works Supervisor

Level 6 Diploma in Occupational Health and Safety

NEBOSH National Construction Certificate

Management courses

Directors Responsibilities

CDM 2015

Risk Assessments and Method Statements

Task Based Risk Assessments (RAMS) HUB Software

Mental Health Awareness

Asbestos courses

IATP Asbestos Awareness

IATP Non-Licensed Asbestos Work

IATP Non-Licensed Asbestos Work Refresher

First Aid courses

First Aid at Work

First Aid at Work Requalification

Emergency First Aid at Work

Fire Safety Courses

Fire Safety

Operative Courses

Abrasive Wheel

Health and Safety Awareness

Confined Space

Manual Handling

Toolbox Talks

Working at Height courses

Mobile Scaffold Tower (3T and AGR)

Basic Scaffold Inspection

Working at Height

Plant/Machinery course

Portable Appliance Testing (PAT)

Construction Plant Training

Cat and Genny

Harness Safe Use & Inspection

Industrial Forklift Truck Operator

Vehicle Banksman

Group bookings and bespoke training

If you have a group of 6 or more employees requiring training, we can offer all our courses on a private basis. Held at a venue of your choice on a date that suits you, we can tailor the course to meet your needs and requirements.

BSG Members rates At BSG Training Centre

Per day £760 + VAT Per half day £560 + VAT

At your venue

Per day £605 + VAT* Per half day £495 + VAT* Non-Members rates
At BSG Training Centre
Per day £950 + VAT
Per half day £700 + VAT

At your venue

Per day £755 + VAT* Per half day £620 + VAT*

Additional charges

*Mileage and overnight accommodation if necessary

Maximum of 14 delegates per course (dependent on venue)

BSG provision of escape breathing apparatus, retrieval winch
and gas detector will be an extra £160 + VAT

BSG provision of mobile tower will be an extra £105 + VAT

BSG provision of CAT and GENNY will be an extra £105 + VAT

2025 Dates and Prices







Course		Dat	es			Prices
CITB Site Management Safety	6,7,8,9,10 Jan	12,13,14,1	5,16 May	15,16,17,18	,19 Sep	BSG Member £500+VAT
Training Scheme (SMSTS) (5 days)	20,21,22,23,24 Jan	19,20,21,22,23 May		2,9,16,23,2	24 Oct	Non-member £625+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	3,4,5,6,7 Feb	2,3,4,5,6 Jun		13,14,15,16	,17 Oct	
Venue, Bristol	17,18,19,20,21 Feb	b 7,8,9,10,11 Jul		4,11,18,25,2	26 Nov	
ŕ	3,4,5,6,7 Mar	21,22,23,2	24,25 Jul	10,11,12,13,	14 Nov	
	17,18,19,20,21 Mar	11,12,13,1	4,15 Aug	1,2,3,4,5	Dec	
	7,8,9,10,11 Apr	1,2,3,4,	5 Sep			
CITB Site Management Safety	15,16 Jan	29,30	May	29,30 S	ер	BSG Member £310+VAT
Training Scheme Refresher (SMSTSR)	30,31 Jan	25,26	Jun	21,22 C)ct	Non-member £390+VAT
(2 days) CLASSROOM BASED at	12,13 Feb	16,17		30,31 C		
` ' '	27,28 Feb	30,31		19,20 N		
BSG Training Venue, Bristol	12,13 Mar	20,21	•	27,28 N		
	27,28 Mar	28,29	•	17,18 D	ec	
	29,30 Apr	25,26	•			
CITB Site Management Safety	28,29 Jan	17,18	Jun	18,19 N	OV	BSG Member £303+VAT
Training Scheme Refresher (SMSTSR)	26,27 Feb	23,24	- Jul	15,16 D	ec	Non-member £379+VAT
(2 days) REMOTE LEARNING	25,26 Mar	13,14	Aug			
	20, 21 May	23, 24	Oct			
CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training	27,28 Jan	7,8 N	1ay	23,24 S	ер	BSG Member £310+VAT
Scheme (SSSTS) (2 days) CLASSROOM	25,26 Feb	23,24	Jun	27,28 C	oct (Non-member £390+VAT
BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol	10,11 Mar	1,2 .	lul	12,13 N	OV	
	1,2 Apr	18,19	Aug	8,9 De	С	
CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training	24,25 Feb			2,3 Sep		BSG Member £295+VAT
Scheme (SSSTS) (2 days)	28,29 Apr			20,21 Oct		Non-member £370+VAT
REMOTE LEARNING	21,22 Jul					

2025 Dates and Prices



CITB Site Supervisors Safety Training	24 Feb	29 Jul	29 Oct	BSG Member £184+VAT
Scheme Refresher (SSSTSR)	28 Apr	27 Aug	24 Nov	Non-member £248+VAT
(1 day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol	28 May	22 Sep	16 Dec	
CITB Health and Safety Awareness (1	29 Jan	30 Jun	15 Oct	BSG Member £115+VAT
day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG	14 Feb	4 Jul	5 Nov	Non-member £144+VAT
Training Venue, Bristol	26 Mar	28 Jul	10 Dec	
	3 Apr	22 Aug		
	9 May	1 Oct		
CITB Health and Safety Awareness (1	28 Feb		31 Jul	BSG Member £110+VAT
day) REMOTE LEARNING	30 Apr		12 Aug	Non-member £138+VAT
	19 May		1 Sep	
	19 Jun		21 Nov	
CITB Site Environmental Awareness	11 Feb		8 Oct	BSG Member £165+VAT
Training Scheme (SEATS) (1 day)	25 Mar		6 Nov	Non-member £210+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	1 May		15 Dec	
Venue, Bristol	3 Jul			
CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator	20,21 Jan	12,13 Ma	y 8,9 Sep	BSG Member £370+VAT
(TWCTC) (2 days) CLASSROOM	4,5 Feb	3,4 Jun	7,8 Oct	Non-member £465+VAT
BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol	3,4 Mar	7,8 Jul	13,14 Oct	
	17,18 Mar	22,23 Jul	4,5 Nov	
	8,9 Apr	4,5 Aug	1,2 Dec	
CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator	10,11 Feb		1,2 Oct	BSG Member £350+VAT
Training Course (TWCTC) (2 days)	2,3 Apr		26,27 Nov	Non-member £440+VAT
REMOTE LEARNING	9,10 Jun			

2025 Dates and Prices



CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator	23 Jan Remote 2		21 Jul Classroom	BSG Member £230+VAT	
Refresher (TWCTCR) (1 day)	19 Mar Classroom		6 Oct Classroom		Non-member £290+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	15 May Remote			4 Dec Remote	
Venue, Bristol or REMOTE LEARNING					
CITB Temporary Works Supervisor	22 Jan	14 [May	3 Nov	BSG Member £230+VAT
Training Course (TWSTC) (1 day)	3 Feb	2 J	lun	3 Dec	Non-member £290+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	5 Mar 9 Ju		Jul		
Venue, Bristol	7 Apr	7 Apr 10 Sep			
CITB Temporary Works Supervisor	12 Feb			11 Sep	BSG Member £215+VAT
Training Course (TWSTC) (1 day)	10 Apr	10 Apr		29 Oct	Non-member £270+VAT
REMOTE LEARNING					
First Aid at Work (3 days)	13,14,15 Jan	12,13,	14 May	8,9,10 Sep	BSG Member £220+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	3,4,5 Feb	10,11,	12 Jun	14,15,16 Oct	Non-member £275+VAT
Venue, Bristol	3,4,5 Mar	1,2,	3 Jul	3,4,5 Nov	
	8,9,10 Apr	5,6,7	⁷ Aug	9,10,11 Dec	
First Aid at Work Requalification (2	29,30 Jan	21,22	2 May	29,30 Sep	BSG Member £168+VAT
days)	19,20 Feb	24,2	5 Jun	29,30 Oct	Non-member £210+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	26,27 Mar	28,2	9 Jul	24,25 Nov	
Venue, Bristol	28,29 Apr	13,14	4 Aug	15,16 Dec	
Emergency First Aid at Work (1 day)	28 Jan	1 92	May	12 Aug	BSG Member £90+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	11 Feb		lun	11 Sep	Non-member £120+VAT
Venue, Bristol	21 Mar		Jun	24 Oct	
	25 Mar 30 Apr		Jul Jul	3 Nov 13 Nov	
	9 May		Jul Aug	2 Dec	

2025 Dates and Prices



BSG Mental Health Awareness (1	20 Mar			8 Jul	BSG Member £88+VAT
day) CLASSROOM BASED at BSG	3 Apr		6 Nov		Non-member £115+VAT
Training Venue, Bristol					
Confined space (1 day)	6 Feb	17 Mar 9 Jul 2 Apr 4 Aug		13 Oct	BSG Member £170+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	17 Mar			7 Nov	Non-member £215+VAT
Venue, Bristol	2 Apr				
	7 May				
Asbestos Awareness (half day- AM or	17 Jan	'		1 Sep	BSG Member £90+VAT
PM)	17 Feb			1 Oct	Non-member £115+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	24 Mar	16	Jul	26 Nov	
Venue, Bristol	7 Apr	11 /	Aug	8 Dec	
Non-Licensed Asbestos Work (1 day)	16 Jan	15 N	Mav	3 Sep	BSG Member £130+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	7 Feb	30.	•	28 Oct	Non-member £170+VAT
Venue, Bristol	19 Mar	7 J	Iul	11 Nov	
Risk Assessments and	Courses are arrange	ed on a demand	basis, please c	ontact us for further	Please see page 1 for full
Method Statements (half day)	iı	nformation or t	o book a cours	e.	costs per venue
	Maximu	m number of de	elegates per co	urse is 12	
Task Based Risk Assessments and	30 Jan		4 Sep 22 Oct 20 Nov		BSG Member £85+VAT
Method Statements - BSG Software	27 Mar				Non-member £107+VAT
(half Day) REMOTE LEARNING	22 May				
	15 Aug				
Manual Handling AM	12 Feb	10.	Jun	23 Oct	BSG Member £90+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	20 Mar	6 A	ug	3 Dec	Non-member £115+VAT
Venue, Bristol	15 Apr	10 9	Sep		

2025 Dates and Prices



	RSC	
Th	e Bu	ilding Grou
111	LATV	Grou

Working at Height PM	12 Feb	10 J	un	23 Oct	BSG Member £90+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	20 Mar	6 A		3 Dec	Non-member £115+VAT
•	15 Apr	10 S	•	3 Dec	Non-member E115+VA1
Venue, Bristol	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		
Basic Scaffold Inspection (2 days)	9,10 Jan	19,20 May		15,16 Sep	BSG Member £265+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	23,24 Jan			29,30 Sep	Non-member £335+VAT
Venue, Bristol	6,7 Feb			6,7 Oct	
	10,11 Feb	12,13	3 Jun	20,21 Oct	
	19,20 Feb	18,19) Jun	27,28 Oct	
	6,7 Mar	10,11	1 Jul	6,7 Nov	
	10,11 Mar	24, 2	5 Jul	17,18 Nov	
	24,25 Mar	28, 29	9 Jul	27,28 Nov	
	3,4 Apr	5,6 A	Aug	4,5 Dec	
	14,15 Apr	18,19	Aug	10,11 Dec	
	1,2 May	4, 5	Sep		
CDM 2015 (1 day)		25 F	eb	<u>'</u>	BSG Member £125+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training		16 J	lun		Non-member £165+VAT
Venue, Bristol		9 C	Oct		
Directors Responsibilities	12 Feb			21 Aug	BSG Member £90+VAT
(half day AM)	2 Apr			8 Oct	Non-member £115+VAT
CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	11 June			4 Dec	
Venue, Bristol					
City & Guilds Level 6 Diploma in		'			BSG Member £1523+VAT
Occupational Health and Safety in	The Level 6 Diploma course	e can be started	at any time ai	nd can be completed at your	Non-member £1827+VAT
Practice	workplace, and rem	otely. Contact th	ne training tea	am for further details.	
	T. 030	00 3049080 E. <u>tr</u>	aining@bsglt	d.co.uk	

2025 Dates and Prices







	Mobile Scaffold Tower 3T & AGR	27 Jan	11	Лау	2 Sep	BSG Member £120+VAT
	(half day AM or PM) CLASSROOM	18 Feb	3	Jun	2 Oct	Non-member £160+VAT
	BASED at BSG Training Venue, Bristol	18 Mar	10	Jul	12 Nov	
	Fire Safety (half day AM or PM)	26 Feb			7 Aug	BSG Member £90+VAT
	CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	8 May			1 Oct	Non-member £121+VAT
	Venue, Bristol	16 Jun			9 Dec	
	CAT and GENNY (¾ day)	30 Jan	22	May	25 Sep	BSG Member £120+VAT
	CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	27 Feb	26	Jun	30 Oct	Non-member £160+VAT
	Venue, Bristol	27 Mar	24	- Jul	20 Nov	
		29 Apr	14	Aug	11 Dec	
	Vehicle Banksman (¾ day)	21 Feb	23	May	17 Sep	BSG Member £90+VAT
	CLASSROOM BASED at BSG Training	12 Mar	20	Jun	22 Oct	Non-member £115+VAT
7	Venue, Bristol	16 Apr	20	Aug	12 Dec	
_	Abrasive Wheel (half day)	Courses are arrange	d on a demand	d basis, please co	ontact us for further	Please see page 1 for full
		information or to book a course.				costs per venue
		Maximum number of delegates per course is 12				
	Abrasive Wheel Refresher	Our Abrasive Wheel Refres	her course is c	elivered to you	on site by your local Safety	1 hour Refresher:
	(1 hour)	Adviser or	one of BSG's I	Health and Safet	ry trainers.	*£115 (12 delegates max)
		*If added to any half day course or if conducted as part of a site visit.				
		** f	delivered as a	stand-alone cou	urse	**£365
		Equipment can be provided at an additional cost.				
	Portable Appliance Testing (PAT) (1	Courses are arranged on a de	emand basis, p	ease contact us	for further information or to	Please see page 1 for full
	day	book a course. N	/laximum num	per of delegates	per course is 10	costs

To book a place or request more information, please contact the training department.

T: 0300 304 9080 E: <u>Training@BSGltd.co.uk</u>

Health and Safety Training Courses 2025 Dates and Prices







Harness Safe Use &	Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to	Please see page 1 for full
Inspection (half day AM)	book a course. Maximum number of delegates per course is 10	costs
BSG Health and Safety Awareness	Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to book a course. Maximum number of delegates per course is 12	Please see page 1 for full costs per venue
Construction Plant Training	Plant Training can be carried out for novices or experienced operatives. Prices are for the day, the number of days required will be dependent on the experience of operative on that piece of plant. All training is carried out on your site using your equipment. *Prices are per day. Additional to these prices is mileage and overnight accommodation if necessary.	BSG Members £465+VAT* Non-members £585+VAT*
Industrial Forklift Truck Operator	Courses are arranged on a demand basis, please contact us for further information or to book a course. Maximum delegates per course are dependent on experience and the number of machines to be trained on. *Prices are per day. Additional to these prices is mileage and overnight accommodation if necessary.	BSG Members £380+VAT* Non-members £475+VAT*
Toolbox Talks BSG Members only	Our Toolbox Talks last around 10 minutes and can be delivered at your site by one of our safety advisers	£60 per talk (max 10 people per talk)